Androscoggin Home Healthcare & Hospice
Scheduled Holiday List for 2022

Holida Date Observed? Observed Date |M or m?
New Years Day Saturday, 1/1/22 Observed Friday | Friday, 12/31/21 | Major
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, 1/17/22 nunor
Presidents' Day Monday, 2/21/22 nuinor
Patriots' Day Monday, 4/18/22 nunor
Memorial Day Monday, 5/30/22 Major
Independence Day Monday, 7/4/22 Major
Labor Day Monday, 9/5/22 Major
Indigenous Peoples' Day Monday, 10/10/22 minor
Veterans Day Friday, 11/11/22 nuinor
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, 11/24/22 Major
Christmas Day Sunday, 12/25/22 | Observed Monday | Monday, 12/26/22| Major

Please note that only 6 Major Holidays are paid holidays with time off. We do not close or pay holiday pay
for the minor holidays listed.



